
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PHASE-VII, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.4080l l l, 40801l2 & FAX No.4080107

CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender Notice No.01/2020-21

DATED 27.04,2020 is re-scheduled as under:-

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For further information, please log on

qr'l}i
D TOR

Sr.
No

Description Quantity
(in M.T.)

i)Estimated Cost
ii)Earnest Money
iii)Processing Fee
iv)Tender Form Cost

I Supply of Pozzolana Portland Cement
conforming to IS: 1489 (Part-I) with latest
amendments factory packed in HDPE/PP bags
of 50 kg. each (net). Each bag should bear ISI
Certification mark.

i)Rate to be quoted by
the agency
ii)Rs.6.50 lacs
iii)Rs.2360/-
iv)Rs.5900/-

Period of Sale of Bid Document Upto 01.06.2020 Time 10:00 Hrs
Last Date of Bid Submission 01.06.2020 Time 1 I :00 Hrs.
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid 02.06.2020 Time 11:00 Hrs.

to rvrvw.eproc.rrun iab. gov.in

10000
M.T.


